
84ème Bol d'Or Circuit Paul Ricard (5.673 km)

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Timing : www.its-events.com

Printed : 19/09/2021 15:41

Start : 15:00, Finish flag : 15:01

1 YOSHIMURA SERT MOTUL Suzuki 1 EWC 704 24:01:11.531 - - 1:53.783 201 28 30:06.994 40
2 MOTO AIN Yamaha 2 EWC 685 24:02:17.438 19 Lp. 19 Lp. 1:54.511 148 32 46:52.781 33
3 VRD IGOL EXPÉRIENCES Yamaha 3 EWC 674 24:02:17.120 30 Lp. 11 Lp. 1:54.109 227 26 2:08:33.128 28
4 Motobox Kremer Racing #65 Yamaha 4 EWC 664 24:02:43.924 40 Lp. 10 Lp. 1:58.054 92 31 41:57.490 24
5 MACO RACING Team Yamaha 5 EWC DIT 656 24:01:55.761 48 Lp. 8 Lp. 1:55.792 19 29 2:39:51.328 21
6 EMRT Endurance Monaco Racing Team Yamaha 6 EWC 627 24:01:41.923 77 Lp. 29 Lp. 1:57.927 76 38 1:51:23.966 19
7 TATI TEAM BERINGER RACING Kawasaki 7 EWC 603 24:01:54.963 101 Lp. 24 Lp. 1:53.707 125 26 3:24:51.803 17
8 Team LRP Poland BMW 8 EWC 600 24:02:40.442 104 Lp. 3 Lp. 1:56.382 8 26 2:12:13.686 15

9 YART - Yamaha Official Team EWC Yamaha 9 EWC 353 11:53:42.623 351 Lp. 247 Lp. 1:53.821 96 14 12:58.814 0
10 F.C.C. TSR Honda France Honda 10 EWC 315 10:49:26.891 389 Lp. 38 Lp. 1:54.012 3 14 20:22.246 0
11 ERC Endurance Ducati Ducati 11 EWC 310 10:48:45.238 394 Lp. 5 Lp. 1:54.171 137 14 14:26.892 0
12 Wójcik Racing Team Yamaha 12 EWC 295 10:24:54.727 409 Lp. 15 Lp. 1:54.599 134 13 18:19.891 0
13 BMW MOTORRAD WORLD ENDURANCE TEAM BMW 13 EWC 224 07:34:56.723 480 Lp. 71 Lp. 1:54.368 150 9 7:58.884 0
14 WEBIKE SRC KAWASAKI FRANCE TRICKSTAR Kawasaki 14 EWC 210 06:53:56.161 494 Lp. 14 Lp. 1:53.786 90 10 7:58.201 0
15 3ART BEST OF BIKE Yamaha 15 EWC 163 06:30:37.187 541 Lp. 47 Lp. 1:55.827 88 8 55:37.545 0
16 Team Bolliger Switzerland #8 Kawasaki 16 EWC 109 03:37:57.350 595 Lp. 54 Lp. 1:55.974 15 5 4:25.723 0
17 TECMAS  BMW BMW 17 EWC 69 02:49:29.377 635 Lp. 40 Lp. 1:58.025 56 4 6:12.252 0
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